

N/Scheme — Construction & 5 yr Maintenance of Rd.
Gradual Blagwan to Jeeranachak In
Majurhi Block. Length — 100 K.M.
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

N/cont 1 — Krishna Murari Singh

MMGSY (812)

DIVISION

Pynd — 15/5RD 1921-22

SUB-DIVISION

अज्ञो 314751 — अज्ञो

Measurement Book

N.B.No- 1250

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1. Provisioning of worky - CI					
Vide item No 1 PM-14					
1.0 Km	11230.57	1 Km			11231.20
2. Clearing & grubbing - CI					
Vide item No 2 PM-14					
0.700 Hec	52970.33	1 Hec			37079.00
3. Constn of embankment with approved - CI					
Vide item No 3 PM-14					
1449.45 m ³	190.57	1 m ³			276222.20
4. Construction of embankment with approved - CI					
Vide item No 4 PM-14					
862.26 m ³	153.66	1 m ³			132495.20
5. Constn of sub-grader - CI					
Vide item No 5 PM-14					
1780.20 m ³	190.01	1 m ³			338256.20
6. Filling in deep trenches - CI					
Vide item No 6 PM-14					
628.75 m ³	1779.42	1 m ³			11,18,810.20
7. Constn of G.S. B with - CI					
Vide item No 7 PM-15					
412.52 m ³	2561.58	1 m ³			1056703.20
8. Prov. laying & spreading Gravel - CI					
Vide item No 8 PM-15					
143.44 m ³	3238.45	1 m ³			464523.20
					3435319.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			3F	343	5319 ⁰⁰
9. Proc. applying primer - GI					
Vide item No 9 PM-15					
1912.50 m ² @ ₹ 43.34/m ² = ₹ 82,888 ⁰⁰					
10. Proc. applying tack coat GI					
Vide item No 10 PM-15					
1912.50 m ² @ ₹ 14.83/m ² = ₹ 28362 ⁰⁰					
11. Proc. laying & rolling of -					
Close gradad - GI					
Vide item No 11 PM-15					
1912.50 m ² @ ₹ 177.78/m ² = ₹ 378254 ⁰⁰					
12. Const. of C.S.B. with					
well gradad - GI					
Vide item No 12 PM-15					
191.25 m ³ @ ₹ 2561.58/m ³ = ₹ 489902 ⁰⁰					
13. Proc. laying & spreading and					
Compacting Gr III - GI					
Vide item No 13 PM-16					
143.44 m ³ @ ₹ 3233.42/m ³ = ₹ 464523 ⁰⁰					
14. Const. of Un-reinforced					
concrete - GI					
Vide item No 14 PM-16					
306.00 m ³ @ ₹ 6291.27/m ³ = ₹ 1925132 ⁰⁰					
15. Proc. Kilometer Stone - GI					
Vide item No 15 PM-16					
2 Nos. @ ₹ 2103.42/Each = ₹ 4207 ⁰⁰					
					₹ 6808590 ⁰⁰

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BFF	68	08590200
16. Pro. 90 m stone - GI					
	Vide item No 16 PM-16				
4 Nos. of 587.56/Each					2350200
17. Pro. 70 m stone 60 mm					
diag. circular - GI					
	Vide item No 17 PM-16				
2 Nos. of 4649.92/Each					9300200
18. Pro. 70 m stone 60 mm					
lateral triangular - GI					
	Vide item No 18 PM-16				
2 Nos. of 3485.68/Each					6951200
19. Pro. 70 m stone 60 x 450 mm					
rectangular - GI					
	Vide item No 19 PM-16				
2 Nos. of 4529.73/Each					9059200
20/21. Pro. laying of Hot applied					
thermo plastic - GI					
	Vide item No 20 PM-17				
100.00 m ² of 721.95/m ²					72195200
21/22. Pro. laying of Hot applied					
thermo plastic - GI					
	Vide item No 21 PM-17				
100.00 m ² of 721.95/m ²					72195200
22/23. Planting of trees 4 GI					
	Vide item No 22 PM-17				
50 Nos. of 842.62/Each					42131200
					7022771200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF ₹ 7022771.200
23/25. Pro Hiring of plane and identification - ET					
Vide item No 23 PM 17					
1 Nos. @ ₹ 2118.69/Each = ₹ 2119.200					
24/26. Pro Hiring of typical of Intermatony - ET					
Vide item No 24 PM 17					
5 Nos @ ₹ 9436.42/Each = ₹ 47182.200					
					₹ 7072072.200
Add 1% for Labour = ₹ 70721.200					
Add 12% for GST = ₹ 848649.200					
					₹ 7971442.200
Less 0.15% As per App - ₹ 11987.200					
					₹ 7979455.200
Less previous bill = ₹ 1617094.200					
					₹ 6362361.200
					₹ 63,62,361.200
22/01/2023 JE Masaurahi 22/01/23 AE					
CSD 22.01.23					